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Sunday     2:00 PM Lanes 1 - 12
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z Singles  Division 1: Division 1

Game Game Game Game HDCP

PlaceBowler Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

1 Mikayla Jones 92 108 160 120 107 118 937
2 Ben Withrow 60 140 61 74 115 109 919

3 Jack Withrow 77 123 98 83 114 103 890

4 Kyani Donahue 89 111 129 118 93 102 886
5 Hali'Rose Berrios 94 106 104 123 115 114 880

6 Zoe Bowers 92 108 123 112 108 101 876

7 Keaton Groves 57 143 71 88 81 46 858

8 Zoe White 99 101 106 84 109 128 831

9 Raiden Standoaks 72 128 70 74 90 82 828
10 Yana Warren 71 129 118 64 48 81 827

11 Ashley Blansfield 77 123 69 89 93 83 826
12 Makeda Freeman 55 145 46 52 72 71 821

13 Aiden Standoaks 63 137 87 61 66 58 820
14 Bobby King-Williams 80 120 88 81 65 101 815

15 Savannah Turner 88 112 90 80 83 106 807

16 Ethan Chaney 86 114 75 82 82 107 802
17 Adrianna White 38 162 43 51 33 23 798

18 Queves Jones 97 103 103 107 72 101 795

19 Justin Van Horn 37 163 52 46 14 30 794

19 Owen Zufelt 45 155 59 33 37 45 794

21 Patrick Brando 87 113 75 65 92 102 786
22 Gracie Withrow 37 163 13 37 36 24 762
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z Singles  Division 2: Division 2

Game Game Game Game HDCP

PlaceBowler Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

1 Natalee Wells 102 98 143 132 156 123 946
2 Jacob Wells 122 78 150 156 180 120 918

3 Maurice Cooper 127 73 139 123 195 146 895

4 Antonio Williams 127 73 199 156 130 113 890
5 Janet Colon 123 77 113 118 156 158 853

6 Prince Graves 136 64 118 110 174 194 852
7 Harleigh White 105 95 74 124 146 105 829

8 Alex Tanner 118 82 114 112 127 146 827
8 Maleca Alston 112 88 119 98 145 113 827

10 Karma White 107 93 100 107 114 124 817

11 Andre Barnes 101 99 93 110 116 97 812

12 Sarah Turner 108 92 114 111 121 97 811

13 Wesley Brando 138 62 91 156 124 179 798
14 Victoria King 131 69 144 131 126 120 797

15 Madalynn Sebera 134 66 112 131 147 136 790
16 Amar'e Freeman 109 91 101 114 117 91 787

17 Diana King 123 77 143 110 137 88 786

18 Kingston Overby 111 89 100 116 108 90 770
19 Antwan Edwards 118 82 122 84 115 117 766

20 K'Shaun Bland 117 83 78 103 125 121 759
21 Braedyn Schneider 116 84 117 101 111 91 756

22 Serenity Donahue 121 79 80 90 114 116 716

23 Kahlisha Kilgore 113 87 77 65 73 69 632

24 Rebecca Nunnally 140 60 0 0 0 0 240
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z Singles  Division 3: Division 3

Game Game Game Game HDCP

PlaceBowler Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

1 Ethan Bolte 149 51 161 202 197 180 944
2 Christopher McDaniel 143 57 129 133 210 199 899

3 Jay Moon 159 41 202 160 150 189 865

4 Jada Scott 167 33 193 179 169 188 861
5 Connor Brown 157 43 183 125 169 210 859

6 Demetrius Simms 162 38 168 158 208 163 849
7 Sincere Frederick 168 32 164 179 157 220 848

8 Corbin Lawson 180 20 223 131 185 222 841
9 Daniel Martin, Jr 143 57 184 133 137 158 840

10 Corbin Strum 147 53 169 124 148 186 839

11 Derrick Nettles 142 58 96 191 134 184 837

12 LaWayne Bland, Jr 184 16 176 179 183 192 794

13 Josh Wilson 154 46 148 154 145 159 790
14 Carson Wilkerson 145 55 146 144 129 143 782

15 Janaya Ward 181 19 130 224 184 152 766
16 Zack Tanner 169 31 174 159 146 144 747

17 Joshua Morales 184 16 152 186 177 137 716

18 Leonard Draft, Jr 142 58 0 0 0 0 232
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" Scratch Optional  Division 1: Division 1

Event Scr

Place Bowler Name Ave S Total

1 Mikayla Jones 92 505 505
2 Hali'Rose Berrios 94 456 456

3 Zoe Bowers 92 444 444

4 Kyani Donahue 89 442 442
5 Zoe White 99 427 427

6 Jack Withrow 77 398 398
7 Queves Jones 97 383 383

8 Ben Withrow 60 359 359
8 Savannah Turner 88 359 359

10 Ethan Chaney 86 346 346

11 Bobby King-Williams 80 335 335

12 Patrick Brando 87 334 334

12 Ashley Blansfield 77 334 334
14 Raiden Standoaks 72 316 316

15 Keaton Groves 57 286 286
16 Aiden Standoaks 63 272 272

17 Makeda Freeman 55 241 241

18 Owen Zufelt 45 174 174
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" Scratch Optional  Division 2: Division 2

Event Scr

Place Bowler Name Ave S Total

1 Jacob Wells 122 606 606
2 Maurice Cooper 127 603 603

3 Antonio Williams 127 598 598

4 Prince Graves 136 596 596
5 Natalee Wells 102 554 554

6 Wesley Brando 138 550 550
7 Janet Colon 123 545 545

8 Madalynn Sebera 134 526 526
9 Victoria King 131 521 521

10 Alex Tanner 118 499 499

11 Diana King 123 478 478

12 Harleigh White 105 449 449

13 Karma White 107 445 445
14 Sarah Turner 108 443 443

15 Antwan Edwards 118 438 438
16 K'Shaun Bland 117 427 427

17 Amar'e Freeman 109 423 423

18 Braedyn Schneider 116 420 420
19 Andre Barnes 101 416 416

20 Kingston Overby 111 414 414
21 Serenity Donahue 121 400 400

22 Kahlisha Kilgore 113 284 284

23 Rebecca Nunnally 140 0 0
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" Scratch Optional  Division 3: Division 3

Event Scr

Place Bowler Name Ave S Total

1 Corbin Lawson 180 761 761
2 Ethan Bolte 149 740 740

3 LaWayne Bland Jr 184 730 730

4 Jada Scott 167 729 729
5 Sincere Frederick 168 720 720

6 Jay Moon 159 701 701
7 Demetrius Simms 162 697 697

8 Janaya Ward 181 690 690
9 Connor Brown 157 687 687

10 Christopher McDaniel 143 671 671

11 Joshua Morales 184 652 652

12 Corbin Strum 147 627 627

13 Zack Tanner 169 623 623
14 Josh Wilson 154 606 606

15 Derrick Nettles 142 605 605
16 Carson Wilkerson 145 562 562

17 Leonard Draft Jr 142 0 0
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